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2022-23 Men's Ice Hockey Schedule

Overall
0-0-0
Streak

PCT
.000
Home
0-0-0

Conf
0-0-0
Away
0-0-0

PCT
.000
Neutral
0-0-0

Purchase Premium Club and Glass Season Tickets | Join the General Season Ticket Waitlist

Date

October 1, 2022 (Saturday)
October 2, 2022 (Sunday)
October 7, 2022 (Friday)
October 8, 2022 (Saturday)
October 14, 2022 (Friday)
October 15, 2022 (Saturday)
October 21, 2022 (Friday)
October 22, 2022 (Saturday)
October 29, 2022 (Saturday)
November 11, 2022 (Friday)
November 12, 2022 (Saturday)
November 18, 2022 (Friday)
November 19, 2022 (Saturday)
November 25, 2022 (Friday)
November 26, 2022 (Saturday)
December 2, 2022 (Friday)
December 3, 2022 (Saturday)
December 9, 2022 (Friday)
December 10, 2022 (Saturday)
December 30, 2022 (Friday)
December 31, 2022 (Saturday)
January 6, 2023 (Friday)
January 7, 2023 (Saturday)
January 13, 2023 (Friday)
January 14, 2023 (Saturday)
January 20, 2023 (Friday)
January 21, 2023 (Saturday)

January 27, 2023 (Friday)

Time

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

At

Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home

Opponent
Minnesota Duluth
Minnesota Duluth
Bemidji State
Bemidji State
Colgate

Colgate
Colorado College
Colorado College
North Dakota
Alaska Anchorage
Alaska Anchorage
Clarkson
Clarkson
Minnesota
Minnesota
Denver

Denver

New Hampshire
New Hampshire
Boston College

Boston College

Desert Hockey Classic

Desert Hockey Classic

Minnesota State
Minnesota State
RIT
RIT

St. Thomas

https://thesundevils.com/sports/mens-ice-hockey/schedule?print=true

Location TV  Radio
Duluth, MN
Duluth, MN
Bemidji, MN
Bemidji, MN
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Las Vegas, NV
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Potsdam, NY
Potsdam, NY
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Denver, CO
Denver, CO
Durham, NH
Durham, NH
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ

Tempe, AZ

Result

12
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Date
January 28, 2023 (Saturday)
February 3, 2023 (Friday)
February 4, 2023 (Saturday)
February 17, 2023 (Friday)
February 18, 2023 (Saturday)
February 24, 2023 (Friday)
February 25, 2023 (Saturday)
March 3, 2023 (Friday)
March 4, 2023 (Saturday)
March 10, 2023 (Friday)
March 11, 2023 (Saturday)
March 24, 2023 (Friday)

April 7, 2023 (Friday)

Time

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

At
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Neutral

Neutral

Opponent

St. Thomas
Alaska Fairbanks
Alaska Fairbanks
Lindenwood
Lindenwood
Alaska Fairbanks
Alaska Fairbanks
Alaska Anchorage
Alaska Anchorage
Long Island

Long Island
NCAA Regionals

NCAA Frozen Four
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Location
Tempe, AZ
Fairbanks, AK
Fairbanks, AK
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
TBD

Tampa, FL

TV  Radio
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Result

2/2



